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Name Extension # Email Dept.
Albrecht, Maura 4052 malbrecht@hinghamschools.org Psychologist

Amonte, Gretchen 4075 gamonte@hinghamschools.org Math

Anderson, Kathleen kanderson@hinghamschools.org Paraprofessional

Baker, Doug 4020 dbaker@hinghamschools.org Industrial Arts

Baxter, Ashley 4065 abaxter@hinghamschools.org Math

Bennett, Deborah 4054 dbennett@hinghamschools.org Kitchen

Blake, Tracy 4100 tblake@hinghamschools.org Media/TV Prod.

Boretti, Sheri 4073 sboretti@hinghamschools.org Reading

Britt, Jennifer jbritt@hinghamschools.org Paraprofessional

Burden, Marcus mburden@hinghamschools.org Custodial

Burgess, Marissa mburgess@hinghamschools.org Spec. Ed.

Burke, Christine 4098/4099 burkec@hinghamschools.org Paraprofessional

Burnaby, Amanda 4114 acheney@hinghamschools.org Math/Spec. Ed.

Callahan, Patrick 4057 pcallahan@hinghamschools.org PE

Canney, Kimberly 4084 kcanney@hinghamschools.org World Language

Cassidy , Rea 4076 rcassidy@hinghamschools.org English

Cassidy, Sarah 4117 scassidy@hinghamschools.org Science

Cincotta, Brian 4028 bcincotta@hinghamschools.org Band

Ciocca, Lauren 4010 lciocca@hinghamschools.org STEM

Ciolkosz, Timothy 4012 tciolkosz@hinghamschools.org STEM

Ciulla, Carolyn 4061 cciulla@hinghamschools.org Health

Colby, Patricia 4098/4099 pcolby@hinghamschools.org Paraprofessional

Condon, Caryn 4053 ccondon@hinghamschools.org IT

Constant, Holly 4043 hconstant@hinghamschools.org METCO

Cook, Erin 4097 ecook@hinghamschools.org Adj. Counselor

Corcoran, Ashley 4011 acorcoran@hinghamschools.org Comp Learning Ctr

Corriveau , Amy 4063 acorriveau@hinghamschools.org Social Studies

Corry, Meghan 4096 mcorry@hinghamschools.org Behaviorist

Coughlin, Tracy tcoughlin@hinghamschools.org Paraprofessional

Cox-Forrand, Kimberly kcox-forrand@hinghamschools.org Paraprofessional

Crook, Lindsay 4028 lcrook@hinghamschools.org Music

Curran, Margaret 4014 mcurran@hinghamschools.org Math

Darling, Suzanne 4033 sdarling@hinghamschools.org Counselor

DeStoop, Brian bdestoop@hinghamschools.org Paraprofessional

Doherty , Denise 4089 ddoherty@hinghamschools.org Spec. Ed.

Driscoll, Jennifer 4101 jdriscoll@hinghamschools.org Social Studies

Duncan, Meghan 4006 mduncan@hinghamschools.org Math

Duncan, Shayna 4078 smiller@hinghamschools.org Science

Duquette, Marco mduquette@hinghamschools.org Custodial

Eason-Lefort, Bridget beason@hinghamschools.org Paraprofessional

Elinoff, Brianne 4109 belinoff@hinghamschools.org Eng/History

Farris, Caroline 4004 cfarris@hinghamschools.org English

Ferguson, Roderick 4017 rferguson@hinghamschools.org Science

Fish, Maureen 4026 / 4029 mfish@hinghamschools.org Drama

Flaherty, Jessica 4106 jflaherty@hinghamschools.org Science 

Fletcher. Katie 4071 kfletcher@hinghamschools.org Math

Florence , Richard 4077 rflorence@hinghamschools.org Social Studies

Ford , Corinna 4115 cford@hinghamschools.org World Language

Fossi, Patricia 4072 pfossi@hinghamschools.org World Language

Foster, Kellie 4064 kfoster@hinghamschools.org English

Freedman , Alan 4008 afreedman@hinghamschools.org English
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Galvin, Timothy 4107 tgalvin@hinghamschools.org Math

Gammon, Brenton 4021 bgammon@hinghamschools.org Industrial Arts

Gardner, Sara sgardner@hinghamschools.org Speech Therapist

Gill , Eric 4113 egill@hinghamschools.org Math

Giordani, Casey 4067 cgiordani@hinghamschools.org Math

Goggin, Holly 4071 hgoggin@hinghamschools.org English

Goldman, Melissa 4042 mgoldman@hinghamschools.org Reading

Gonzales, Jennifer 4000 jgonzales@hinghamschools.org World Language

Goodine, Melissa mgoodine@hinghamschools.org Food Services

Gorczyca, Barbara 4026 / 4029 bgorcyzca@hinghamschools.org Strings

Graney, Marjory 4030 mgraney@hinghamschools.org Admin. Assistant Guidance

Grimm. Jared 4119 jgrimm@hinghamschools.org Spec. Ed.

Gustafson , June 4016 jgustafson@hinghamschools.org Social Studies

Hayes, Colleen 4001 chayes@hinghamschools.org Spec. Ed.

Hodgdon, Melissa 4112 mhodgdon@hinghamschools.org English

Hotarek, Keri 4022 khotarek@hinghamschools.org Family & Cons. Science

Huntington, Mark 4103 mhuntington@hinghamschools.org Social Studies

Iverson, Jennifer jiverson@hinghamschools.org Custodial

Jackson, Amy ajackson@hinghamschools.org METCO

Janulewicz, Alison 4041 ajanulewicz@hinghamschools.org Asst. Principal

Jenkins , Paul 4074 pjenkins@hinghamschools.org Spec. Ed.

Johnson , Brett 4005 bjohnson@hinghamschools.org Science

Johnson, Deborah johnsond@hinghamschools.org Paraprofessional

Johnson, Teresa tjohnson@hinghamschools.org Paraprofessional

Keary,Tami 4080 tkeary@hinghamschools.org Spec. Ed.

Klebacher, Chris cklebacher@hinghamschools.org Custodial

Koenan, Kathleen 4094 kkoenen@hinghamschools.org Math

Lalli , Maribeth 4051 blalli@hinghamschools.org Adj. Counselor

Landis, Christopher 4025 clandis@hinghamschools.org Chorus

Lanzetta, Patricia planzetta@hinghamschools.org Food Services

LaPointe, Lauren 4085 llapointe@hinghamschools.org Fine Arts

MacKay, Susan 4037 smackay@hinghamschools.org Admin Assist. Principal

Manning, Tania 4079 tmanning@hinghamschools.org World Language

Mason, Bill 4055 wmason@hinghamschools.org Custodian

Maynard, Mary mmaynard@hinghamschools.org Speech Therapist

McCormack, Nora 4094 nmccormack@hinghamschools.org Math

McCormick, Julie 4088 jmccormick@hinghamschools.org Speech

McCulloch, Mark 4104 MMcCulloch@hinghamschools.org Social Studies

McDonough, Julie 4009 jmcdonough@hinghamschools.org Social Studies

McDougall, Kaitlin 4069 kmcdougall@hinghamschools.org Social Studies

McGrath, Nina 4032 nmcgrath@hinghamschools.org Counselor

McKenna, Kristen kmckenna@hinghamschools.org Paraprofessional

Moulton, Richard 4056 rmoulton@hinghamschools.org Custodian

Murphy, Heather 4068 hmurphy@hinghamschools.org Science

Murray, Audra 4013 amurray@hinghamschools.org Spec. Ed.

Nelson, Jenna 4082 jnelson@hinghamschools.org Reading 

O'Donnell , Meg 4059 modonnell@hinghamschools.org PE

Orcutt, Betsy 4002 borcutt@hinghamschools.org Social Studies

Ouellette, Korey 4027 kouellette@hinghamschools.org Spec. Ed.

Pattison, Brian 4058 bpattison@hinghamschools.org PE

Psychos, Julie jpsychos@hinghamschools.org Paraprofessional

Quirk, Erica 4050 equirk@hinghamschools.org Spec. Ed. Admin
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Ramsey , Robert 4049 rramsey@hinghamschools.org DARE

Riley, Kellie kriley@hinghamschools.org Custodial

Riordan, David 4040 driordan@hinghamschools.org Asst. Principal

Roy, Brianna 4125 broy@Highamschools.org Adj. Counselor

Santarpia, Bradley 4105 bsantarpia@hinghamschools.org Math

Sassano, Phaedre 4028 psassano@hinghamschools.org orchestra

Shapiro, Kathryn 4018 kshapiro@hinghamschools.org Spanish

Shea, Lorraine 4092 lshea@hinghamschools.org Admin Office

Sherman, Christine 4031 csherman@highamschools.org Counselor

Smith , Derek 4039 dsmith@hinghamschools.org Principal

Smith, Jill 4066 jsmith@hinghamschools.org Science

Spinu, Allison 4110 aspinu@hinghamschools.org English

Stedman, Ashley 4015 astedman@hinghamschools.org ELA

Sullivan, Mathew 4070 sullivanm@hinghamschools.org English

Swearingen, Ariane 4116 aswearingen@hinghamschools.org World Language

Taylor, Elizabeth 4048 etaylor@hinghamschools.org Nurse

Thomson, Kerry 4081 kthomson@hinghamschools.org Trans. Room

Tiews, Robert 4118 rtiews@hinghamschools.org Math

Troy, Lindsey 4036 ltroy@hinghamschools.org Inclusion Facilitator

Veneto, Terry 4269 tveneto@hinghamschools.org Spec. Ed.

vonFreymann, Jamie 4047 jvonfreymann@hinghamschools.org Nurse

Warner, Kim 4037 kwarner@hinghamschools.org Admin Assist Office

Way , Jennifer 4003 jway@hinghamschools.org Math

Weggeman, Sandra 4019 sweggeman@hinghamschools.org Spec. Ed.

Weiss , Robert 4007 rweiss@hinghamschools.org Science

Weiss, Suzanne 4087 sweiss@hinghamschools.org World Language

Whelan, Rachel 4062 rwhelan@highamschools.org Spec. Ed.

White, Kaitlin 4024 kwhite@hinghamschools.org Family & Cons. Science

Whittaker, Diane 4093 dwhittaker@hinghamschools.org Psychologist

Woodard, Michelle 4034 mwoodard@hinghamschools.org Guidance Counselor


